MAG 2018 Ontario Championships

Individual Scores Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

0047

0359

0176

0046

0101

0116

0099

0258

0228

0240

0259

0363

0226

0227

0239

0241

0276

0278

Name
James Laham
Samuel Cain

Lukis Thorne

Mitch Davies
Nathan Evangelista
Simeon King
Ethan Walsh

Zachary Rajotte

Sam Guillemette

Colin Jones

Benjamin Slatkoff

Louis Ruest

Hugh McDowell

Hilton McDowell

Garnet Schultz

Luke Karunakaran

Michael Pismarov

Solomon Kogan

League ID Club

East York Gymnastics
Tumblers

Loyalist Gymnastics
Club

East York Gymnastics
Gold Medal Gymnastics
Gymnastics Energy
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Ottawa Gymnastics
Centre

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Ottawa Gymnastics
Centre

Tumblers

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

FX

9.300

9.066

8.633

8.800

8.700

8.266

8.500

9.033

9.066

8.766

8.866

9.033

8.033

8.366

8.433

8.200

8.266

8.200

13

10

18

12

11

14

13

14

PH

8.800

8.700

9.166

9.300

8.266

9.233

8.866

8.166

8.366

8.466

8.533

8.333

8.600

8.433

8.833

8.600

8.233

7.366

17

13

11

14

12

16

22

SR

9.333

8.633

8.933

8.666

8.033

8.166

8.600

8.433

8.233

7.166

7.433

8.200

7.600

7.266

6.500

7.233

7.433

7.966

16

13

12

14

21

15

13

11

VT

9.566

9.466

9.366

9.300

9.333

9.300

9.100

9.366

9.566

9.433

9.033

9.266

9.200

9.633

9.366

8.933

9.133

8.566

12

13

10

15

PB

8.166

10.000

9.266

8.500

9.433

8.700

8.966

8.600

8.766

9.466

9.500

8.733

8.766

8.533

8.766

8.633

8.733

9.433

17

14

10

12

13

11

HB

9.533

8.833

9.200

8.866

8.866

8.733

8.300

8.733

7.933

8.333

8.133

7.800

8.833

8.700

8.200

8.366

8.000

8.266

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 1

1 54.698 1
4 54.698 1

2 54.564 2

3 53.432 3
3 52.631 4
5 52.398 5
9 52.332 6

5 52.331 7
14 51.930 8
8 51.630 9
12 51.498 10

15 51.365 11

4 51.032 12
6 50.931 13
11 50.098 14
7 49.965 15
13 49.798 16

10 49.797 17



MAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores Report

0277

0123

0186

0238

0296

0161

0084

0242

0305

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

0048

0045

0362

0102

0382

0412

0151

0086

0275

Tai Sihapanya

Lucian Donald
Zeppelin Goldfarb

Turner Hames

Caden Schmidt

Ethan Meyer

Matteo Graham

Alexander
Wowkodaw

Dominic Feltmate

Name

Tristan Heusser
Hunter Tunney
Artemy Kharitonov
Simon Ogden

Nick Churkin

Jackson Montague-
Restagno

Daniel Sedyshev

Liam Tennikat

Giancarlo Gagliardi

League ID

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

Gymnastics Mississauga
Manjak’'s Gymnastics

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

London Beje
Gymnastics

Futures Gymnastics

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Club

East York Gymnastics
East York Gymnastics
Tumblers

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Vaughan Gymnastics
Club

Futures Gymnastics

Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics

Futures Gymnastics

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

8.266

8.433

8.166

8.133

8.066

8.366

8.600

7.766

7.566

FX

9.233

9.500

8.933

9.266

9.100

9.166

9.133

8.766

8.900

13

11

15

16

17

12

19

20

12

10

8.500

8.866

8.500

7.700

7.866

6.800

7.566

7.533

6.666

PH

9.200

8.800

9.800

9.233

9.400

8.566

9.166

8.966

8.633

10

10

19

18

23

20

21

24

17

10

16

7.166

6.766

6.033

6.300

7.000

6.166

6.566

6.533

6.266

SR

9.366

9.466

8.266

8.666

8.100

8.633

8.000

8.200

8.233

16

18

25

22

17

24

19

20

23

11

13

9.033

9.333

9.133

9.133

9.033

9.133

8.733

9.200

8.433

VT

9.466

9.166

9.200

9.466

9.266

9.533

9.233

9.500

9.400

12

10

10

12

10

14

16

12

11

10

8.466

8.233

8.866

8.033

7.600

8.600

7.933

7.600

7.633

PB

9.533

9.166

9.633

9.233

8.966

9.200

9.166

8.966

8.966

15

16

18

21

12

19

21

20

7.766

7.000

7.000

7.800

7.166

7.600

7.133

7.200

7.200

HB

9.466

9.466

9.500

9.433

9.333

9.033

9.133

9.266

9.400

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 2

16 49.197 18

21 48.631 19
21 47.698 20

15 47.099 21
19 46.731 22
17 46.665 23

20  46.531 24

18 45.832 25

18 43.764 26

2 56.264 1
2 55.564 2
1 55.332 3
3 55.297 4

5 54.165 5
9 54.131 6
7 53.831 7

6 53.664 8

4 53.532 9
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0002

0097

0085

0152

0175

0049

0358

0173

0202

0336

0003

0174

0417

0337

0171

0385

0299

0001

0402

0100

0125

Andrew Lahoud

Kayden Tokue
Rishi Sheoran
Jacob Richard
Logan Hoang
Wagner

Gabriel Kushner
Sulivan Gilchrest

Vincent Decker

Andrew Anthonio

Dylan Carter

Addison Bouma

Micah James

James Nelson

Gabriel Frydryk

Matthew Boyd

Ethan Shmuilov

Keagan Bernard

Tobias Diaconescu

Fisher Cation

Findlay
Fitzsimmons

Sebastian Lee

Alpha Gymnastics
Academy

Gold Medal Gymnastics
Futures Gymnastics

Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics

Loyalist Gymnastics
Club

East York Gymnastics
Tumblers

Loyalist Gymnastics
Club

Markham Gymnastics
Club

TGI

Alpha Gymnastics
Academy

Loyalist Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

TGI

Loyalist Gymnastics
Club

Vaughan Gymnastics
Club

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Alpha Gymnastics
Academy

Kanata GymnoSphere

Gold Medal Gymnastics

Gymnastics Mississauga

8.633

9.100

8.733

8.833

9.000

8.466

8.533

8.200

9.033

8.533

7.800

9.000

7.933

8.600

8.300

8.066

7.566

8.566

8.566

8.133

8.333

14

13

11

18

17

22

17

27

26

15

20

25

30

16

16

24

19

8.933

9.266

9.166

9.233

8.566

8.900

9.400

9.133

8.400

9.066

9.100

8.100

8.466

8.433

7.833

8.266

8.433

8.500

8.733

7.966

8.766

11

17

12

24

20

21

27

23

21

19

15

26

14

8.633

8.166

8.133

8.100

8.066

8.500

7.833

8.200

7.566

7.633

7.800

7.766

8.066

7.266

7.700

7.733

7.600

7.566

7.000

6.833

7.400

10

11

12

14

21

19

15

16

12

26

18

17

20

21

28

30

24

9.166

8.733

9.166

9.200

9.700

9.233

9.766

8.966

9.400

9.066

9.000

9.133

9.500

9.133

9.366

9.033

9.166

9.100

9.466

9.566

9.100

12

21

12

11

10

18

15

17

13

13

16

12

14

14

8.366

8.933

8.666

8.833

8.733

8.266

8.166

9.033

8.533

8.433

8.633

8.333

8.166

7.966

8.133

8.333

8.166

7.600

7.533

8.066

7.733

15

11

10

17

18

13

14

12

16

18

21

19

16

18

27

29

20

25

9.466

8.900

9.066

8.700

8.600

9.133

8.733

8.833

8.600

8.666

8.800

8.633

8.766

8.866

8.666

8.000

8.433

7.966

7.800

8.366

7.433

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 3

2 53.197 10

10  53.098 11
8 52.930 12

16 52.899 13
19 52.665 14

7 52.498 15
15 52.431 16

12 52.365 17
19 51.532 18

17 51.397 19

13 51.133 20
18 50.965 21
14 50.897 22

11 50.264 23

17 49.998 24
25 49.431 25
21 49.364 26
26 49.298 27

27 49.098 28

22 48.930 29

31 48.765 30



MAG 2018 Ontario Championships
Individual Scores Report

0338

0297

0187

0339

0211

0118

0237

0235

0124

0190

0298

0287

0117

0119

0160

0342

0301

Nicholas De Leon

Evan Dakin

Billy Bourke
Antoine Gagnon

Sebastian Hron

Chase Owen

Parker Morel

Jensen Gray

Mohammad
Hussein

George Raheb

Gage Van
Cromvoirt

Ethan McFarlane

Josh Lee
Zhane Hedden

Amit Weis

Michael
Switakowski

Jack Kinsey

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

ID

0126

Name League ID

Stefan Petkovic

TGl

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Manjak’'s Gymnastics
TGI

National Capital Boys
Gymnastics Academy

Gymnastics Energy

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

Manjak’'s Gymnastics

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

Gymnastics Energy
Gymnastics Energy

London Beje
Gymnastics

TGI

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Club

Gymnastics Mississauga

8.166

8.166

7.933

9.100

8.133

8.766

8.466

7.566

7.633

7.433

8.266

8.133

7.533

7.166

7.733

6.933

7.266

FX

9.133

23

23

26

24

12

18

30

29

32

21

24

31

34

28

35

33

3

8.633

7.733

8.533

7.000

7.666

6.066

8.033

7.766

6.800

8.500

7.566

6.066

5.966

6.500

6.566

6.566

5.933

PH

9.233

16

29

18

32

30

36

25

28

33

19

31

36

37

35

34

34

38

2

7.333

7.800

6.966

7.433

7.600

7.700

6.600

6.533

7.466

7.466

7.566

7.100

6.366

7.000

5.266

5.733

6.166

SR

9.766

25

15

29

23

20

18

31

32

22

22

21

27

33

28

36

35

34

1

9.000

9.466

9.233

8.900

9.166

9.133

9.466

9.533

9.000

8.333

9.000

9.166

9.200

9.266

8.933

9.266

9.233

VT

9.100

17

10

20

12

13

17

22

17

12

11

19

10

12

7.566

7.300

6.900

7.300

7.233

7.266

7.466

7.766

7.633

7.900

7.033

7.433

7.833

7.500

7.466

6.400

6.633

PB

9.466

28

33

37

33

35

34

31

24

26

22

36

32

23

30

31

39

38

3

7.466

7.633

8.466

8.066

7.800

8.633

7.500

7.800

8.300

7.200

7.300

8.366

8.633

7.000

7.466

6.700

6.200

HB

9.700

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 4

30 48164 31
28 48.098 32

20 48.031 33
24 47.799 34

27 47.598 35

18 47.564 36

29 47.531 37
27 46.964 38
23 46.832 39

33 46.832 39

32 46.731 40
22 46.264 41

18 45531 42
34 44432 43

30 43.430 44
35 41.598 45

36 41.431 46

10-11

1 56.398 1



MAG 2018 Ontario Championships

Individual Scores Report

0087

0083

0057

0361

0149

0055

0144

0056

0232

0360

0293

0364

0303

0120

0183

0098

0234

0159

0307

0403

0191

0158

Davien Brown
Jacob Fawzy

Alex Nguyen

Keiran Rosselli

Cody Van

Dylan Kipling

Kacper Waligora

Siddharta Chauhan

Alex Snowden

Nicholas Lagacee

Nathan Sibley

Mark Mckay

Sebastien Landry

Connor Zhou
Deshaun Pascal
William Bickerton

Joss Roy

Allon Weis

Kyle Raudanskis

Jacob Martin
Evan Murrell

Owen Spilka

Futures Gymnastics
Futures Gymnastics

Evolution Gymnastics
Aurora

Tumblers

Kitchener-Waterloo
Gymnastics

Evolution Gymnastics
Aurora

High Flyers Gymnastics

Evolution Gymnastics
Aurora

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Tumblers

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Tumblers

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Gymnastics Mississauga
Manjak’'s Gymnastics
Gold Medal Gymnastics

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

London Beje
Gymnastics

Richmond Hill
Gymnastics Club

Kanata GymnoSphere
Manjak’'s Gymnastics

London Beje
Gymnastics

9.366

9.600

8.700

9.366

8.900

9.000

8.800

9.033

8.566

8.800

8.733

8.166

9.000

8.300

8.333

8.500

7.900

8.500

8.433

7.966

7.433

8.333

16

15

14

11

18

11

12

17

20

14

9.666

9.066

8.700

8.600

9.166

8.600

8.566

8.633

8.200

8.300

9.166

8.466

7.666

8.333

8.366

7.666

8.333

8.100

8.033

6.766

8.433

7.600

14

13

19

12

11

19

12

15

16

21

10

20

9.633

9.200

9.366

8.900

8.333

8.633

7.833

7.900

9.100

8.100

7.400

7.900

7.833

6.933

6.366

7.066

7.466

7.533

7.266

7.600

6.733

6.500

11

10

15

10

11

19

24

18

14

13

16

12

21

22

9.633

8.900

9.366

9.500

9.266

8.833

9.366

9.233

9.633

9.166

9.366

9.233

9.600

9.666

9.466

9.000

8.833

9.033

8.766

9.233

8.966

9.300

2

16

10

14

18

13

19

15

8.566

10.000

8.866

8.666

9.200

9.133

9.500

9.066

8.866

8.633

8.300

9.233

8.500

8.500

8.433

8.866

7.933

8.400

8.200

8.533

8.866

7.933

11

10

17

13

13

14

20

15

18

12

20

9.300

9.333

9.400

8.833

8.966

9.066

8.900

8.966

8.300

8.400

8.333

7.900

8.033

8.200

8.266

7.900

8.400

7.266

7.566

7.533

7.133

7.600

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 5

4 56.164 2
3 56.099 3

2 54.398 4

8 53.865 5

6 53.831 6
5 53.265 7

7 52.965 8

6 52.831 9
11 52.665 10

9 51.399 11

10 51.298 12

15  50.898 13

14 50.632 14

13 49.932 15
12 49.230 16
15 48.998 17

9 48.865 18
22 48.832 19
20 48.264 20

21 47.631 21
23 47564 22

19 47.266 23
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0122

0341

0289

0302

0189

Graydon Williams
Jacob Pollock

Talon Vanderbeken

Breckan Carnegie

Benjamin Marshall

Gymnastics Ontario Level 1

0416

0059

0411

0295

0304

0306

Name League ID

Cayden Thompson
Keegan Crook
Xander Rutherford-
Parish

Julien Roy

Nicholas Satchell

William Radcliffe

Gymnastics Mississauga
TGl

Pulsars Gymnastics
Club

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Manjak’'s Gymnastics

Club

Oakville Gymnastics
Club

Forest City Gym Club

Futures Gymnastics

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

Revolution Gymnastics
And Sports Centre

7.700

8.400

8.300

7.400

8.333

FX

8.233

8.566

7.566

7.400

7.866

8.633

19

13

15

21

14

8.000

6.766

6.033

7.800

5.000

PH

8.166

8.033

8.433

7.833

8.133

7.533

17

21

22

18

23

6.400

6.166

7.133

6.833

5.900

SR

7.566

6.700

8.266

7.466

6.666

6.000

23

25

17

20

26

8.966

9.133

8.600

8.866

8.733

VT

9.300

9.266

9.266

9.600

9.266

8.600

15

11

21

17

20

8.133

8.333

8.500

7.566

7.700

PB

8.800

8.900

8.300

8.733

8.033

7.433

19

16

13

22

21

7.866

7.666

7.766

6.833

7.066

HB

8.400

8.266

7.833

8.333

8.333

6.800

4/10/2018 8:40 PM
Page 6

16 47.065 24
18 46.464 25

17 46.332 26
25 45.298 27

24 42.732 28

12-13

1 50.465 1

3 49.731 2

4 49.664 3
2 49.365 4
2 48.297 5

5 44.999 6



